
Selections EYOC/JWOC/EOC - Open races
Lindscheid 13.4.2024

OLV Eifel

Gunther DEFERME
hamok
Course : H:Course 2
Distance : 5540m (Climbing 190m)

--/5 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Dirk GOOSSENS 0:58:03
2. Peter DEWULF 1:00:24
3. André PIERLOT 1:01:34

1. 168 00:01:26 137m 10'28"/km
2. 166 00:02:01 00:03:27 153m 13'11"/km
3. 171 00:05:57 00:09:24 696m 8'33"/km
4. 176 00:03:20 00:12:44
5. 179 00:04:47 00:17:31 549m 8'43"/km
6. 189 00:09:16 00:26:47
7. 183 00:01:24 00:28:11 100m 14'00"/km
8. 193 00:02:57 00:31:08 213m 13'51"/km
9. 186 00:02:14 00:33:22 301m 7'25"/km

10. 999 00:01:13 00:34:35 122m 9'58"/km
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